©2022 Graphic Parts International, Inc. No part of this literature may be reproduced without written permission. Specifications subject to change without notice. LIT-415  2/8/22 R12
4321 N. Knox Ave. • Chicago, IL 60641-1906 USA
773.725.4900 • Fax: 773.777.0909 • parts@gpiparts.com • www.gpiparts.com
How to Order the Correct
Blanket to Fit Your Needs
Complete this order form and fax or email it to:
FAX: 773.777.0909   EMAIL: sales@gpiparts.com
1. Manufacturer & Year of your exposing unit:
      Manufacturer:
      Year:
2. Choose the type of Rubber:
r Non-porous “live” rubber (1/16" thick)
r Non-porous foam rubber (1/8" thick)
NOTE: Above diagram shows the UNDERSIDE of the
blanket with the beading facing UP. When installed, the
valve will appear on the opposite side.
Type of Blanket*
Blanket only
Blanket,
Beading**
 & (1) Valve
Blanket,
No Beading
& (1) Valve
Blanket & 3/4"
“P” Beading
Only
Blanket & 3/4"
Foam Beading
Only
Blanket & 1"
Foam Beading
Only
Non-Porous “Live” Rubber (1/16" thick) RS CSPV*** CRV*** CRB-34 CRFB-34 CRB-1
Non-Porous, Lined, Foam Rubber
(1/8" thick, 46" wide)
FRS FRCBV*** FRV*** FRB-34 FRFB-34 FRB-1
* Oversized widths may come with a seam, depending on the size or shape. This seam, however, will NOT affect the exposing area.
** For nuArc replacement blankets, GPI uses the existing metal strips and beading from your previous blanket. This allows GPI to pass on tremendous savings to you.
*** Please specify beading size and style when ordering.
COMPANY:
NAME:	                                                     PHONE:
EMAIL:
ADDRESS:
CITY:                                         ST                   ZIP:
4. Valve Specifications, if required: Please specify
valve type and dimensions from the edge of the blanket. See
page 5 of the brochure for Valve Part Number.
For three or more valves, use the same method to determine
the location and placement.
IMPORTANT! The valve stem is always on the non-
beaded side, unless otherwise specified.
3. Using the diagram at the right for reference,
fill in the following dimensions:
A (Width)(O.D. of blanket)
                      + 2"* =                     (Total Size)
B (Height)(O.D. of blanket)
                     + 2"* =                      (Total Size)
*NOTE: The TOTAL SIZE will include the additional 2"
we recommend to allow ease in installation. The excess
can be trimmed after installation.
" "
" "
r No valve required
Valve #1
  E1 F1
Valve #2
  E2 F2
" "
" "
PART #
5. Type of Beading, if required:
IMPORTANT! Beading types are different widths.
Make sure to mark the EXACT beading position.
GPI does not recommend beading on the cloth
side of a blanket when using foam rubber
material, and will not assume responsibility for
any delamination that might occur.
"
r Beading Adhered to Blanket
C (inside edge of bead location)
D (inside edge of bead location)
r Beading Separate from Blanket
Length of Beading Required
Types of Beading See page 4 of the brochure
for Valve Type and Part Number.
r
 3/4" “P” type
r
 3/4" Foam
r
1" Foam
r No beading required
"
"
Valve 1 Valve 2
Beading
E2E1
F2F1
c
D
A
B